
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - ADD $2,650,000 FOR A TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO
EXCEED $5,650,000 & UPDATE SCOPE OF WORK  IN EXHIBIT "A-3", ATTACHED HERETO &
UPDATE RATES IN EXHIBIT "B-1", ATTACHED HERETO

File #: 34406_001, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/6/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

